TENDER REGISTER

WILLOWS INTERNAL STREET(MLM/SCM/15/2022)

Closing date:23/09/2022

NAME OF SUPPLIER

MATLALA NYAPELE
MOREJE MOJAPANE JV

KHARIS INVESTMENT GROUP JV
MOVUTI PROJECT JV PERRIZIN
MAJEGU HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD
BOKAMOSO & MASHAL JV
MARTMOL TRADING

LERICH CONSTRUCTION CC

. AFRIPOINT SOLUTION

10. MAATSHIPI GROUP (PTY) LTD
11. MAKGETSI CONSTRUCTION

WoeoNOUL A WNR

Closing time: 11HO0

TOTAL AMOUNT

R22 525 882.19
R20 220 486.99
R18 654 303.20
R 24 658 354.52
R19 534 329.78
R20 987 592.54
R20 130 190.78
R19 544 969.07
R19 847 315.23
R24 776 691.69
R20472 305.93



